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Exploded View & Replacement Parts List
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62 Free Joint Multi Air Conditioner

Exploded View & Replacement Parts List

PART No.

AMNH076LQL0 AMNC076LQL0 AMNH096LQL0 AMNH096LQA0 AMNC096LQL0 AMNH126LRL0 AMNC126LRL0

131410 CHASSIS ASSEMBLY 3141A20006A 3141A20006A 3141A20006A 3141A20006A 3141A20006A 3141A20005A 3141A20005A R

135311 GRILLE ASSEMBLY,DISCHARGE(INDOOR) 3531A10127A 3531A10127A 3531A10127A 3531A10127A 3531A10127A 3531A10230A 3531A10230A R

135314 GRILLE ASSEMBLY,INLET SUB 3531A20100B 3531A20100A 3531A20100B 3531A20100B 3531A20100A 3531A10117B 3531A10117C R

135316 GRILLE ASSEMBLY,FRONT(INDOOR) 3531A20187M 3531A20187Q 3531A20187M 3531A20187E 3531A20187Q 3531A10208N 3531A10208Q R

135516 COVER ASSEMBLY,MOTOR 3551A20050P 3551A20050P 3551A20050P 3551A20050P 3551A20050P 3551A20099A 3551A20099A R

146811 MOTOR ASSEMBLY,STEP 4681A20055A 4681A20055A 4681A20055A 4681A20055A 4681A20055A 4681A20055A 4681A20055A R

152302 FILTER(MECH),A/C 5230A10005A 5230A10005A 5230A10005A 5230A10005A 5230A10005A 5230A20014A 5230A20014A R

152313 FILTER ASSEMBLY,DEODORIZER 5231A20032C 5231A20032C 5231A20032C - 5231A20032C 5231A20032C 5231A20032C R

159830 AIR CLEANER ASSEMBLY 5983A10009V 5983A10009V 5983A10009V - 5983A10009V 5983A10006T 5983A10006T R

159901 VANE,HORIZONTAL 5990A10005A 5990A10005A 5990A10005A 5990A10005A 5990A10005A 5990A20007A 5990A20007A R

249951 CONTROL BOX ASSEMBLY,INDOOR 4995A20361A 4995A20361G 4995A20361B 4995A20361N 4995A20361H 4995A20361D 4995A20361J R

263230-1 THERMISTOR ASSEMBLY 6323AQ3226T 6323AQ3226T 6323AQ3226T 6323AQ3226T 6323AQ3226T 3623AQ3226T 3623AQ3226T R

263230-2 THERMISTOR ASSEMBLY 6323A20004A 6323A20004A 6323A20004A 6323A20004A 6323A20004A 6323A20004A 6323A20004A R

266090 H.V ASSEMBLY 6609A10003J 6609A10003J 6609A10003J - 6609A10003J 6609A10003H 6609A10003H R

267110 REMOTE CONTROLLER ASSEMBLY 6711A20067J 6711A20067H 6711A20067J 6711A20083F 6711A20067H 6711A20067J 6711A20067H R

268712 PWB(PCB) ASSEMBLY,DISPLAY 6871A20194A 6871A20194A 6871A20194A 6871A20194A 6871A20194A 6871A20390A 6871A20390A R

268715 PWB(PCB) ASSEMBLY,MAIN(AC) 6871A20267B 6871A20267B 6871A20267B 6871A20267B 6871A20267B 6871A20267B 6871A20267B R

268716 PWB(PCB) ASSEMBLY,MAIN(DC) 6871A20440A 6871A20440G 6871A20440B 6871A20440B 6871A20440H 6871A20440D 6871A20440K R

342800 BEARING 4280A20004A 4280A20004A 4280A20004A 4280A20004A 4280A20004A 4280A20004A 4280A20004A R

346810 MOTOR ASSEMBLY,INDOOR 4681A20062A 4681A20062A 4681A20062A 4681A20062A 4681A20062A 4681A20048A 4681A20048A R

35211B TUBE ASSEMBLY,TUBING 5211AR7066P 5211AR7066P 5211AR7066P 5211AR7066P 5211AR7066P 5211AR7066L 5211AR7066L R

352115 TUBE ASSEMBLY,EVAPORATOR IN 5211A20470J 5211A20470J 5211A20470J 5211A20470J 5211A20470J 5211A20388H 5211A20388H R

352116 TUBE ASSEMBLY,EVAPORATOR OUT 5211A20471D 5211A20471D 5211A20471D 5211A20471D 5211A20471D 5211A20389F 5211A20389F R

352150 HOSE ASSEMBLY,DRAIN 5251AR2575F 5251AR2575F 5251AR2575F 5251AR2575F 5251AR2575F 5251AR2575F 5251AR2575F R

354210 EVAPORATOR ASSEMBLY,FIRST 5421A10024A 5421A10024A 5421A10024A 5421A10024A 5421A10024A 5421A20086A 5421A20086A R

359011 FAN ASSEMBLY,CROSS FLOW 5901A20007B 5901A20007B 5901A20007B 5901A20007B 5901A20007B 5901A20007A 5901A20007A R

733010 PLATE ASSEMBLY,INSTALL 3301A10003A 3301A10003A 3301A10003A 3301A10003A 3301A10003A 1H00843A 1H00843A R

W0CZZ CAPACITOR,DRAWING 3H01487A 3H01487A 3H01487A 3H01487A 3H01487A 3H1487A 3H1487A R

DESCRIPTION
SVC

CODE
LOCATION

No.



Service Manual 63

Exploded View & Replacement Parts List

PART No.

AMNH076PQL0 AMNH096PQL0 AMNH126PRL0

131410 CHASSIS ASSEMBLY 3141A20006A 3141A20006A 3141A20005A

135311 GRILLE ASSEMBLY,DISCHARGE(INDOOR) 3531A10127H 3531A10127H 3531A10107L

135314 GRILLE ASSEMBLY,INLET SUB 3531A10277F 3531A10277F 3531A10276J

135316 GRILLE ASSEMBLY,FRONT(INDOOR) 3531A10275V 3531A10275V 3531A10274Z

135516 COVER ASSEMBLY,MOTOR 3551A20050P 3551A20050P 3551A20099A

146811 MOTOR ASSEMBLY,STEP 4681A20055A 4681A20055A 4681A20055A

152302 FILTER(MECH),A/C 5230A10005A 5230A10005A 5230A20014C

152313 FILTER ASSEMBLY,DEODORIZER 5231A20032C 5231A20032C 5231A20032C

159830 AIR CLEANER ASSEMBLY 5983A10009V 5983A10009V 5983A10006T

159901 VANE,HORIZONTAL 5990A10005A 5990A10005A 5990A20007A

249951 CONTROL BOX ASSEMBLY,INDOOR 4995A11004F 4995A11004G 4995A11004H

263230-1 THERMISTOR ASSEMBLY 6323AQ3226T 6323AQ3226T 6323AQ3226T

263230-2 THERMISTOR ASSEMBLY 6323A20004A 6323A20004A 6323A20004A

266090 H.V ASSEMBLY 6609A10003J 6609A10003J 6609A10003H

267110 REMOTE CONTROLLER ASSEMBLY 6711A20067J 6711A20067J 6711A20067J

268712 PWB(PCB) ASSEMBLY,DISPLAY 6871A20498A 6871A20498A 6871A20498B

268715 PWB(PCB) ASSEMBLY,MAIN(AC) 6871A20267B 6871A20267B 6871A20267B

268716 PWB(PCB) ASSEMBLY,MAIN(DC) 6871A20440A 6871A20440B 6871A20440D

342800 BEARING 4280A20004A 4280A20004A 4280A20004A

346810 MOTOR ASSEMBLY,INDOOR 4681A20062A 4681A20062A 4681A20048A

35211B TUBE ASSEMBLY,TUBING 5211A21399B 5211A21399B 5211A21400F

352115 TUBE ASSEMBLY,EVAPORATOR IN 5211A20470J 5211A20470J 5211A20388H

352116 TUBE ASSEMBLY,EVAPORATOR OUT 5211A20471D 5211A20471D 5211A20389F

352150 HOSE ASSEMBLY,DRAIN 5251AR2575F 5251AR2575F 5251AR2575F

354210 EVAPORATOR ASSEMBLY,FIRST 5421A10024A 5421A10024A 5421A20086A

359011 FAN ASSEMBLY,CROSS FLOW 5901A20007B 5901A20007B 5901A20007A

733010 PLATE ASSEMBLY,INSTALL 3301A10003A 3301A10003A 1H00843A

W0CZZ CAPACITOR,DRAWING 3H01487A 3H01487A 3H01487A

DESCRIPTION
SVC

CODE
LOCATION

No.



64 Free Joint Multi Air Conditioner

Exploded View & Replacement Parts List
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Exploded View & Replacement Parts List

PART No.

AMNH186LTL0 AMNC186LTL0 AMNH246LTL0 AMNH246LTA0 AMNC246LTL0

131410 CHASSIS ASSEMBLY 3141A10002A 3141A10002A 3141A10002A 3141A10002A 3141A10002A R

135311 GRILLE ASSEMBLY,DISCHARGE(INDOOR) 3531A10116A 3531A10116A 3531A10116A 3531A10116A 3531A10116A R

135314 GRILLE ASSEMBLY,INLET SUB 3531A20107W 3531A20107V 3531A20107W - 3531A20107V R

135316 GRILLE ASSEMBLY,FRONT(INDOOR) 3531A20207E 3531A20207F 3531A20207E 3531A24010F 3531A20207F R

135516 COVER ASSEMBLY,MOTOR 3551A20099C 3551A20099C 3551A20099C 3551A20099C 3551A20099C R

146811 MOTOR ASSEMBLY,STEP 4681A20055A 4681A20055A 4681A20055A 4681A20055A 4681A20055A R

152302 FILTER(MECH),A/C 5230A20001A 5230A20001A 5230A20001A 5230A20001A 5230A20001A R

159830 AIR CLEANER ASSEMBLY 5983A10006T 5983A10006T 5983A10006T - 5983A10006T R

159901-1 VANE,HORIZONTAL 5990A20008A 5990A20008A 5990A20008A 4995A11004D 5990A20008A R

159901-2 VANE,HORIZONTAL 5990A20009A 5990A20009A 5990A20009A 5990A20009A 5990A20009A R

249951 CONTROL BOX ASSEMBLY,INDOOR 4995A20361E 4995A20361K 4995A20361F 4995A20361F 4995A20361L R

263230-1 THERMISTOR ASSEMBLY 6323AQ3226T 6323AQ3226T 6323AQ3226T 6323AQ3226T 6323AQ3226T R

263230-2 THERMISTOR ASSEMBLY 6323A20004A 6323A20004A 6323A20004A 6323A20004A 6323A20004A R

266090 H.V ASSEMBLY 6609A10003L 6609A10003L 6609A10003L - 6609A10003L R

267110 REMOTE CONTROLLER ASSEMBLY 6711A20067J 6711A20067H 6711A20067J 6711A20083F 6711A20067H R

268712 PWB(PCB) ASSEMBLY,DISPLAY 6871A20194B 6871A20194B 6871A20194B 6871A20194B 6871A20194B R

268715 PWB(PCB) ASSEMBLY,MAIN(AC) 6871A20267B 6871A20267B 6871A20267B 6871A20267B 6871A20267B R

268716 PWB(PCB) ASSEMBLY,MAIN(DC) 6871A20440E 6871A20440L 6871A20440F 6871A20440F 6871A20440M R

342800 BEARING 4280A20004A 4280A20004A 4280A20004A 4280A20004A 4280A20004A R

346810 MOTOR ASSEMBLY,INDOOR 4681A20003D 4681A20003D 4681A20067A 4681A20067A 4681A20067A R

352111 TUBE ASSEMBLY,CONNECTOR 5211A20514B 5211A20514B 5211A20514B 5211A20514B 5211A20514B R

352115 TUBE ASSEMBLY,EVAPORATOR IN 5211A30058H 5211A30058H 5211A30097J 5211A30097J 5211A30097J R

352116 TUBE ASSEMBLY,EVAPORATOR OUT 5211A30057D 5211A30057D 5211A30098G 5211A30098G 5211A30098G R

352150 HOSE ASSEMBLY,DRAIN 5251AR2575F 5251AR2575F 5251AR2575F 5251AR2575F 5251AR2575F R

359011 FAN ASSEMBLY,CROSS FLOW 5901A20008A 5901A20008B 5901A20008A 5901A20008A 5901A20008B R

733010 PLATE ASSEMBLY,INSTALL 3301A10002A 3301A10002A 3301A10002A 3301A10002A 3301A10002A R

35211B TUBE ASSEMBLY,TUBING 5211A30439E 5211A30439E 5211A30439J 5211A30439J 5211A30439J R

W0CZZ CAPACITOR,DRAWING 3H01487G 3H01487G 3H01487G 3H01487G 3H01487G R

DESCRIPTION
SVC

CODE
LOCATION

No.



66 Free Joint Multi Air Conditioner

Exploded View & Replacement Parts List
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Exploded View & Replacement Parts List

PART No.

AMNH096AP*1 AMNC096AP*1 AMNH126AP*1 AMNC126AP*1

131410 CHASSIS ASSEMBLY 3141A20004N 3141A20004N 3141A20004N 3141A20004N R

135500-1 COVER 3550A20123A 3550A20123A 3550A20123A 3550A20123A R

135500-2 COVER 3550A20124A 3550A20124A 3550A20124A 3550A20124A R

135500-3 COVER 3550A20060A 3550A20060A 3550A20060A 3550A20060A R

135311-1 GRILLE ASSEMBLY,DISCHARGE(INDOOR) 3531A20069G 3531A20069G 3531A20069G 3531A20069G R

135311-2 GRILLE ASSEMBLY,DISCHARGE(INDOOR) 3531A20069H 3531A20069H 3531A20069H 3531A20069H R

135311-3 GRILLE ASSEMBLY,DISCHARGE(INDOOR) 3531A20069J 3531A20069J 3531A20069J 3531A20069J R

135314 GRILLE ASSEMBLY,INLET 3531A20212K/L/M 3531A20212K/L/M 3531A20212K/L/M 3531A20212K/L/M R

135515 COVER ASSEMBLY,TOP(INDOOR) 3551A20031B 3551A20031B 3551A20031B 3551A20031B R

135316 GRILLE ASSEMBLY,FRONT(INDOOR) 3531A20213N/P/Q 3531A20213N/P/Q 3531A20213R/S/T 3531A20213R/S/T R

147581 LOUVER,HORIZONTAL 4758A20014B 4758A20014B 4758A20014B 4758A20014B R

146811 MOTOR ASSEMBLY,STEP 4681A20055A 4681A20055A 4681A20055A 4681A20055A R

152302 FILTER(MECH),A/C 5230A20032A 5230A20032A 5230A20032A 5230A20032A R

159830 AIR CLEANER ASSEMBLY 5983A20007F 5983A20007F 5983A20007F 5983A20007F R

249951 CONTROL BOX ASSEMBLY,INDOOR 4995A20372H 4995A20372N 4995A20372J 4995A20372P R

249941 CONTROL BOX,INDOOR 4994A10046A 4994A10046A 4994A10046A 4994A10046A R

268715 PWB(PCB) ASSEMBLY,MAIN(AC) 6871A20380D 6871A20380D 6871A20380D 6871A20380D R

268716 PWB(PCB) ASSEMBLY,MAIN(DC) 6871A20381D 6871A20381G 6871A20381F 6871A20381H R

266090 H.V ASSEMBLY 6609A10003S 6609A10003S 6609A10003S 6609A10003S R

263230-1 THERMISTOR ASSEMBLY 6323AQ6226T 6323AQ6226T 6323AQ6226T 6323AQ6226T R

263230-2 THERMISTOR ASSEMBLY 6323A20004N 6323A20004N 6323A20004N 6323A20004N R

268712 PWB(PCB) ASSEMBLY,DISPLAY 6871A20388A 6871A20388B 6871A20388A 6871A20388B R

267110 REMOTE CONTROLLER ASSEMBLY 6711A20073D 6711A20073E 6711A20073E 6711A20073E R

330870 DRAIN PAN ASSEMBLY 3087A30004A 3087A30004A 3087A30004A 3087A30004A R

346810 MOTOR ASSEMBLY,INDOOR 4681A20091A 4681A20091A 4681A20091A 4681A20091A R

349600 MOUNT,MOTOR 4960A20016A 4960A20016A 4960A20016A 4960A20016A R

352116 TUBE ASSEMBLY,EVAPORATOR OUT 5211A20301J 5211A20301J 5211A20301J 5211A20301J R

352115 TUBE ASSEMBLY,EVAPORATOR IN 5211A20302J 5211A20302J 5211A20302J 5211A20302J R

35211B TUBE ASSY,TUBING 5211AR7066F 5211AR7066F 5211AR7066F 5211AR7066F R

352150 HOSE ASSEMBLY,DRAIN 5251AR1222R 5251AR1222R 5251AR1222R 5251AR1222R R

352380 AIR GUIDE 5238A20020A 5238A20020A 5238A20020A 5238A20020A R

354210 EVAPORATOR ASSEMBLY,FIRST 5421A20072A 5421A20072A 5421A20072A 5421A20072A R

359012 FAN,TURBO 5900A00003A 5900A00003A 5900A00003A 5900A00003A R

DESCRIPTION
SVC

CODE
LOCATION

No.



68 Free Joint Multi Air Conditioner

Exploded View & Replacement Parts List
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Exploded View & Replacement Parts List

PART No.

A2UH146FA0 A2UC146FA0

263230 THERMISTOR ASSEMBLY 6323A20023G R

430410 BASE ASSY,OUTDOOR 2H02079T 2H02079T R

435301 GRILLE,DISCHARGE 1H00840C 1H00840C R

437211 PANEL ASSEMBLY,FRONT(OUTDOOR) 2H02674S 2H02674S R

435512 COVER ASSY,TOP(OUTDOOR) 3H03465D 3H03465D R

437212 PANEL ASSY,REAR 1H00697N 1H00697N R

447910 BARRIER ASSY,OUTDOOR 3H03466F 3H03466F R

546810 MOTOR ASSEMBLY,OUTDOOR 4681AR1392Q 1H00853D R

550140 ISOLATOR,COMP 4H00982E 4H00982E R

552111-1 TUBE ASSEMBLY,CAPILLARY 5211A10381C R

552111-2 TUBE ASSEMBLY,CAPILLARY 5211A10381A R

552115 TUBE ASSEMBLY,MENIFOLD(OUTDOOR) 5211A20952C R

552116 TUBE ASSEMBLY,REVERSING 5211A10053C R

552117 TUBE ASSEMBLY,SUCTION(OUTDOOR) 5211A20935A R

552203-1 VALVE,SERVICE 2H02479H 2H02479H R

552203-2 VALVE,SERVICE 5220A20001J 5220A20001J R

559010 FAN ASSEMBLY,PROPELLER 5900AR1119B 5900AR1119B R

554031 CONDENSER ASSEMBLY,BENT 5403A20134C 5403A20134D R

554160 COMPRESSOR SET 2520UTGP2AA 2520UTGP2AA R

561410-1 COIL ASSEMBLY,SOLENOID 6141A20013F 6141A20013F R

561410-2 COIL ASSEMBLY,REVERSING VALVE 6141A20010B R

561410-3 COIL ASSEMBLY,SOLENOID 6141A20013D 6141A20013D R

561410-4 COIL ASSEMBLY,REVERSING VALVE 6141A20013G 6141A20013G R

649950 CONTROL BOX ASSEMBLY,OUTDOOR 4995A20112H 4995A20112J R

668711 PWB(PCB) ASSEMBLY,MAIN(OUTDOOR) 6871A20414H 6871A20414J R

W0CZZ CAPACITOR,DRAWING 2H01451S 2H01451T R

552114 TUBE ASSEMBLY, DISCHARGE 5211A20951A R

DESCRIPTION
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CODE
LOCATION

No.
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Exploded View & Replacement Parts List
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Exploded View & Replacement Parts List
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72 Free Joint Multi Air Conditioner

Exploded View & Replacement Parts List

PART No.

A2UH186FA0 A2UC186FA0

435300 GRILLE,REAR 1A00207B R

137213-1 PANEL ASSEMBLY,SIDE 1A00201D R

137213-2 PANEL ASSY,SIDE 3A02284M R

263230 THERMISTOR ASSEMBLY 6323A20023A 6323A20023B R

430410 BASE ASSEMBLY,OUTDOOR 3041AP2741H 3041AP2741H R

435511 COVER ASSEMBLY,CONTROL(OUTDOOR) 3551A20076H 3551A20076K R

437212 PANEL ASSY,REAR 3720AP0003F R

435301 GRILL, DISCHARGE 3530A20007B 3530A20007B R

435512 COVER ASSEMBLY,TOP(OUTDOOR) 3551A30113B 3H03266K R

437211 PANEL ASSEMBLY, FRONT(OUTDOOR) 3721A23001A 3721A20005P R

447910 BARRIER ASSEMBLY,OUTDOOR 4791A30004K 4791A30004K R

546810 MOTOR ASSEMBLY,OUTDOOR 4681A20028J 4681A20028J R

548490 ACCUMULATOR ASSEMBLY(MECH) 4849A20039B 4849A20042A R

550140 ISOLATOR,COMP 4H00982E 4H00982E R

552203-1 VALVE,SERVICE 5220A20001K 5220A20001K R

552203-2 VALVE,SERVICE 2H02479R 2H02479R R

554160-1 COMPRESSOR 5416A90022C 5416A90022C R

554160-2 COMPRESSOR 5416A90022A 5416A90022A R

561411-1 COIL ASSEMBLY,EXPANSION 6141A20018A 6141A20018A R

561411-2 COIL ASSEMBLY,EXPANSION 6141A20018B 6141A20018B R

552112 TUBE ASSEMBLY,CONDENSER IN 5211A01001B 5211A10458A R

552113 TUBE ASSEMBLY,CONDENSER OUT 5211A00001A 5211A00001B R

552114 TUBE ASSEMBLY,DISCHARGE 5211A10456A R

552116 TUBE ASSEMBLY,REVERSING 5211A10445C R

554031 CONDENSER ASSEMBLY,BENT 5403A20072N 5403A20072R R

559010 FAN ASSEMBLY,PROPELLER 5901A10032A 5901A10032A R

561410 COIL ASSEMBLY,REVERSING VALVE 6141A20010J R

649950 CONTROL BOX ASSEMBLY,OUTDOOR 4995A10112A 4995A10112B R

268711 PWB(PCB) ASSEMBLY,MAIN(OUTDOOR) 6871A20414B 6871A20414C R

W0CZZ-1 CAPACITOR,DRAWING 6120AR2194D 6120AR2194D R

W0CZZ-2 CAPACITOR,DRAWING 2A00986G 2A00986G R

DESCRIPTION
SVC

CODE
LOCATION

No.
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Exploded View & Replacement Parts List
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Exploded View & Replacement Parts List
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Exploded View & Replacement Parts List

PART No.

A3UH216FA0 A3UC216FA0

135314 GRILLE,REAR 1A00207B R

137213-1 PANEL ASSEMBLY,SIDE 1A00201D R

137213-2 PANEL ASSY,SIDE 3A02284M R

263230 THERMISTOR ASSEMBLY 6323A20023A 6323A20023B R

430410 BASE ASSEMBLY,OUTDOOR 3041AP2741H 3041AP2741H R

435301 GRILL, DISCHARGE 3530A20007B R

435511 COVER ASSEMBLY,CONTROL(OUTDOOR) 3551A30088D 3551A30061G R

435512 COVER ASSEMBLY,TOP(OUTDOOR) 3551A30113B 3H03266K R

437211 PANEL ASSEMBLY, FRONT(OUTDOOR) 3721A23001A 3721A20005P R

437212 PANEL ASSY,REAR 3720AP0003F R

447910 BARRIER ASSEMBLY,OUTDOOR 4791A30004K 4791A30004K R

546810 MOTOR ASSEMBLY,OUTDOOR 4681A20028J 4681A20028J R

548490 ACCUMULATOR ASSEMBLY(MECH) 4849A20039A 4849A20042A R

550140 ISOLATOR,COMP 4H00982E 4H00982E R

552112 TUBE ASSEMBLY,CONDENSER IN 5211A01001B 5211A10458A R

552113 TUBE ASSEMBLY,CONDENSER OUT 5211A00001A 5211A00001B R

552114 TUBE ASSEMBLY,DISCHARGE (OUTDOOR) 5211A10456B R

552116 TUBE ASSEMBLY,REVERSING 5211A10445B R

552203-1 VALVE,SERVICE 5220A20001K 5220A20001K R

552203-2 VALVE,SERVICE 2H02479R 2H02479R R

554160-1 COMPRESSOR 5416A90022D 5416A90022D R

554160-2 COMPRESSOR 5416A90022B 5416A90022B R

561411-1 COIL ASSEMBLY,EXPANSION 6141A20018A 6141A20018A R

561411-2 COIL ASSEMBLY,EXPANSION 6141A20018B 6141A20018B R

561411-3 COIL ASSEMBLY,EXPANSION 6141A20018C 6141A20018C R

554031 CONDENSER ASSEMBLY,BENT 5403A20072N 5403A20072R R

559010 FAN ASSEMBLY,PROPELLER 5901A10032A 5901A10032A R

561410 COIL ASSEMBLY,REVERSING VALVE 6141A20010J R

649950 CONTROL BOX ASSEMBLY,OUTDOOR 4995A10112C 4995A10112D R

668711 PWB(PCB) ASSEMBLY,MAIN(OUTDOOR) 6871A20414D 6871A20414E R

W0CZZ-1 CAPACITOR,DRAWING 6120AR2194D 6120AR2194D R

W0CZZ-2 CAPACITOR,DRAWING 2H00841Z 2H00841Z R

DESCRIPTION
SVC

CODE
LOCATION

No.
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Exploded View & Replacement Parts List
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Exploded View & Replacement Parts List
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78 Free Joint Multi Air Conditioner

Exploded View & Replacement Parts List

PART No.

A4UH306FA0 A4UC306FA0

135301 GRILLE,DISCHARGE 3530A20006G 3530A20006G R

135314 GRILLE,REAR 3530A10176B 3530A10176B R

263230 THERMISTOR ASSEMBLY 6323A20023E 6323A20023F R

430410 BASE ASSY, OUTDOOR 3041AP7177D 3041AP7177D R

435511 COVER ASSEMBLY,CONTROL(OUTDOOR) 3551A30088F 3551A30088G R

435512 COVER ASSEMBLY,TOP(OUTDOOR) 3H03266H 3H03266H R

437211 PANEL ASSEMBLY,FRONT(OUTDOOR) 3721A10109A 3721A10109A R

447910 BARRIER ASSEMBLY,OUTDOOR 4791A10019B 4791A10019B R

546810 MOTOR ASSEMBLY,OUTDOOR 4681AR1392Y 4681AR1392Y R

552114 TUBE ASSEMBLY,DISCHARGE (OUTDOOR) 5211A11013A R

548490 ACCUMULATOR ASSEMBLY(MECH) 4849A10039A 4849A10039B R

550140 ISOLATOR,COMP 4H00982E 4H00982E R

552112 TUBE ASSEMBLY,CONDENSER IN 5211A11010A 5211A11010A R

552113 TUBE ASSEMBLY,CONDENSER OUT 5211A12001A 5211A12001B R

552116 TUBE ASSEMBLY,REVERSING 5211A10453A R

552117 TUBE ASSEMBLY,SUCTION(OUTDOOR) 5211A11012A 5211A11012A R

554031 CONDENSER ASSEMBLY,BENT 5403A20168B 5403A20168B R

559010 FAN ASSEMBLY,PROPELLER 5901A10033A 5901A10033A R

561410 COIL ASSEMBLY,REVERSING VALVE 6141A20010K R

649950 CONTROL BOX ASSEMBLY,OUTDOOR 4995A10117A 4995A10117B R

668711 PWB(PCB) ASSEMBLY,MAIN(OUTDOOR) 6871A20414F 6871A20414G R

137213-1 PANEL ASSEMBLY,SIDE 3721A10110A 3721A10110A R

137213-2 PANEL ASSEMBLY,SIDE 3721A10111A 3721A10111A R

552203-1 VALVE,SERVICE 5220A20001K 5220A20001K R

552203-2 VALVE,SERVICE 2H02479R 2H02479R R

554160-1 COMPRESSOR 5416A90022E 5416A90022E R

554160-2 COMPRESSOR 5416A90022D 5416A90022D R

561411-1 COIL ASSEMBLY,EXPANSION 6141A20018D 6141A20018D R

561411-2 COIL ASSEMBLY,EXPANSION 6141A20018E 6141A20018E R

561411-3 COIL ASSEMBLY,EXPANSION 6141A20018F 6141A20018F R

561411-4 COIL ASSEMBLY,EXPANSION 6141A20018G 6141A20018G R

W0CZZ-1 CAPACITOR,DRAWING 0CZZA20007R 0CZZA20007R R

W0CZZ-2 CAPACITOR,DRAWING 2H01451V 2H01451V R

DESCRIPTION
SVC

CODE
LOCATION

No.
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